
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

Factory Reset Grandstream

Factory Reset your Grandstream GRP26 series phone

Press menu “Menu”
Navigate to “Settings”
Navigate to “Advanced Settings”
Select and confirm to restart your phone, after which it will be successfully reset. “Factory Reset” 

Factory Reset Grandstream GXP phone

Press “Menu.”

Press “Config” or “System”
blocked URL

Navigate down to the “Factory Reset” option and press “Menu” or “OK” depending on the model.
blocked URL

Select and confirm “OK” to restart your phone, after which it will be successfully reset.

https://lh7-us.googleusercontent.com/docsp/AMfWKRDRlOgUh1aYBYa7qnz_EZy0ZfQrRchuI8k7uG4eBX8Zes3V9ffFx8yGw16SSq9MgR0c9EW-Mop8boGSsMUJ_FGUxITRFa_kXej-f7AKb-CrQ7LEqgBTTgltrGpUd0g9YwW2rmEwFvaHDKa329kvb1bhDFCwNbG8C4E78olpHyqv76cxtYFphc_YhK4oM-h4mQ
https://lh7-us.googleusercontent.com/docsp/AMfWKRAOBn2-o_QInZfIDs32AKt7IOSW-15rotDdZGop-YtZjfGpiY6Gg3WtuYK0kTim1NN2APkgSVPATSnQKPTY1Qmg5HhMoJiKBJWU8d0NTB2xV2Mx2_8v5TBOLmOs3syJ3hPCnYhsN8z8fpS4d7SMC17djxQiEZEaEamEsso_Ue4ALd8sKNiOq-knnHhxVRQ
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